
United Township High School 

Transportation Department 

Phone 752-1682 or 752-1609 

AM Bus #16 

PM Bus #16   Zone M  Code 161M 

     Carbon Cliff & Cliff Heights 
 

Leave Bus Garage        7:20 

   

   Rebeca Pl & Rebecca LN AM ONLY  7:25 

   Mansur & Mansur     7:27 

   Mansur & Charles     7:29 

   Cherry & Valley View Dr     7:31 

   Eagle Ridge Turnaroud     7:33  

   Loma Linda      7:35 

   16
th
 St & 18 Ave Silvis     7:37 

   14st & 18
th
 Ave      7:38 

   14
th
 St & 17 Ave Silvis     7:40 

   12ST & 17 Ave Silvis     7:42 

   10
th
 St & 17

th
 Ave     7:43 

   10
th
 St & 18

th
 Ave Silvis     7:44 

   10
th
 ST & 22 Ave Silvis     7:45 

Arrive UT         7:48 

 

PM: Leave 1
st
 run after dismissal. All students should be at bus stop 5 minutes before time listed. 

            

     

    

    

     

      
        


